Wednesday, January 14, 2026

CURRENCY

INTERBANK RATE

INDICES

ASK MID RATE

BID RATE

ASK RATE

MID RATE

ZWG

ZWG

ZWG

USD

1.0000

25.0300

26.3136

25.6718

16.36205
1.34385
159.28500
19.47500
0.07140
0.80145
1,733.67000
0.66960
1.36561
63.90500
10.08040
9.21850
1.38865
1.16430
6.97730
90.22750
0.57440
6.41780
4,633.10515
66.29000
31.44500
155.74480
16.35430
46.78000
4.05500
16.36200
0.39775
47.12000
5.37280
2,510.00000
78.86000
128.85000
2.21625
188.54000
2,194.07500
7.43295
7.77435
1,458.50000
574.45000




